Turkey vs Italy
Friday 11th June | 20:00pm
Wales vs Switzerland
Saturday 12th June | 14.00pm
Turkey vs Wales
Wednesday 16th June | 17:00pm
Italy vs Switzerland
Wednesday 16th June | 20:00pm
Switzerland vs Turkey
Sunday 20th June | 17:00pm
Italy vs Wales
Sunday 20th June | 17:00pm

Denmark vs Finland
Saturday 12th June | 17:00pm
Belgium vs Russia
Saturday 12 June | 20.00pm
Finland vs Russia
Wednesday 16 June | 14:00pm
Denmark vs Belgium
Thursday 17th June | 17:00pm
Russia vs Denmark
Monday 21st June | 20:00pm
Finland vs Belgium
Monday 21st June | 20:00pm

Austria vs N.Macedonia
Sunday 13th June | 17:00pm
Netherlands vs Ukraine
Sunday 13th June | 20.00pm
Ukraine vs N.Macedonia
Thursday 17th June | 14:00pm
Netherlands vs Austria
Thursday 17th June | 20:00pm
N.Macedonia vs Netherlands
Monday 21st June | 17:00pm
Ukraine vs Austria
Monday 21st June | 17:00pm

Euro’s 2021 Wallchart

enquiries@iwood.co.uk
R16 - Match 3

Sunday 27th June | 17:00pm
Winner Group C

01889 597 281
R16 - Match 1

Saturday 26th June | 17:00pm
Runner Up Group A

R16 - Match 2

Saturday 26th June | 20:00pm
Winner Group A
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R16 - Match 4

Sunday 27th June | 20:00pm
Winner Group B

3rd Group D/E/F

Runner Up Group B Runner Up Group C

3rd Group A/D/E/F

R16 - Match 7

Tuesday 29th June | 17:00pm
Winner Group D

R16 - Match 6

Monday 28th June | 20:00pm
Winner Group F

R16 - Match 5

Monday 28th June | 17:00pm
Runner Up Group D

R16 - Match 8

Tuesday 29th June | 20:00pm
Winner Group E

Runner Up Group F

Runner Up Group E 3rd Group A/B/C

3rd Group A/B/C/D

Quarter Final 3

Saturday 3rd July | 17:00pm
Winner R16 Match 3

Quarter Final 2

Friday 2nd July | 20:00pm
Winner R16 Match 4

Quarter Final 1

Friday 2nd July | 17:00pm
Winner R16 Match 6

Quarter Final 4

Saturday 3rd July | 20:00pm
Winner R16 Match 8

Winner R16 Match 2 Winner R16 Match 1

Winner R16 Match 5

Winner R16 Match 7

Semi Final 1
Tuesday 6th July | 20:00pm

Winner Quarter Final 2 vs  Winner Quarter Final 1 Winner Quarter Final 4

Vs

Semi Final 2
Wednesday 7th July | 20:00pm

Winner Quarter Final 3

Sunday 11th July | 20:00pm

Winner Semi Final 1 'S Winner Semi Final 2

England vs Croatia
Sunday 13th June | 14:00pm
Scotland vs Czech Republic
Monday 14th June | 14.00pm
Croatia vs Czech Republic
Friday 18th June | 17:00pm
England vs Scotland
Friday 18th June | 20:00pm
Croatia vs Scotland
Tuesday 22nd June | 20:00pm
Czech Republic vs England
Tuesday 22nd June | 20:00pm

Poland vs Slovakia
Monday 14th June | 17:00pm
Spain vs Sweden
Monday 14th June | 20:00pm
Sweden vs Slovakia
Friday 18th June | 14:00pm
Spain vs Poland
Saturday 19th June | 20:00pm
Slovakia vs Spain
Wednesday 23rd June | 17:00pm
Sweden vs Poland
Wednesday 23rd June | 17:00pm

Hungary vs Portugal
Tuesday 15th June | 17:00pm
France vs Germany
Tuesday 15th June | 20.00pm
Hungary vs France
Saturday 19th June | 14:00pm
Portugal vs Germany
Saturday 19th June | 17:00pm
Portugal vs France
Wednesday 23rd June | 20:00pm
Germany vs Hungary
Wednesday 23rd June | 20:00pm




